
LOCATIONS FOR SPORTS PHYSICALS 

244-6360
$20.00

227-2273
$37.00

297-1300
$40.00 (no checks)

251-2225
$40.00

277-2273
$50.00

222-9200
$39.00

DR. GRACE LIM 
5088 N. First  
Open M – F 
Walk-ins OK  
Parent must be present 

FIRST HEALTH MEDICAL CENTER   
7161 N HOWARD #100 (across from Kaiser) 
Open M – F 
8:00 am – 6:00 pm (closed 11:30-1:30)   
Walk-ins OK  
Parent must be present 

PRIMARY CARE CONSULTANTS 
255 W BULLARD AVE (@ Hwy 168) 
Open M – F Sat 8-5 Sun 1-4 
7:00 am – 8:00 pm 
Appointments Only  
Parent must be present 

TOTAL CARE  
5361 E. KINGS CANYON (near Sunnyside High) 
Open M – F 
8:00 am – 11:30 am; 2:00 pm – 4:30 pm  
Waiting for Walk-ins  No Fridays 
Parent must be present  

SHAW WALK-IN CENTER 
3440 W. SHAW (near Toys R Us) 
Open M – F 
8:30 am – 5:30 pm     Closed 12:30 pm -1:30 pm 
Appointments Preferred 
Parent must be present 

PALM MEDICAL CENTER 
222 W SHAW     
Open M – Thurs. 7:00 am – 6:00 pm 
Open Fri. 7:00 am – 5:00 pm  
Walk-ins OK 

FRESNO SHIELDS MEDICAL WALK IN CLINIC  
3030 N FRESNO ST #101 (SOUTH OF SHIELDS) 
Open M - F   
8:00 am – 4:00 pm 
Walk-ins OK  
Parent must be present 

Call first to confirm prices

443-2584
$35.00



324-7001
$69.00

CLOVIS URGENT CARE 
1555 SHAW AVE     CLOVIS 
Open M-F 7:00 am – 7:00 pm 
Weekends 9:00 am – 5:00 pm 
Waiting for Walk-ins 
Parent must be present 

CLINICA SIERRA VISTA 457-5826

3727  N.  FIRST ST #106 457-5900

2790 S. ELM AVE 457-5200

1350 S ORANGE AVE  457-5400

2505 DIVISADERO 457-5500

457-5826
$25.00

203-6600

$10.00

GASTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 
Open M - F  
Appointment Only 
Parent must be present 

VALLEY HEALTH TEAM 

180 W. Shaw, Suite B  

Clovis, CA  

Call First 

Wellness Mart -      $40
545 E. Alluvial Ave. #117     559-525-9110
Fresno, CA 93720      Appt OR Walk In
M – F 9AM – 5PM
SAT 10AM – 4PM
SUN 11AM – 4PM

Neighborhood Walk In Clinic -    $70
4182 N. First St. #105      559-224-3300
Fresno, CA 93726      Walk in ONLY
M - 8AM – 8PM
T – F 8AM – 6PM
SAT 9AM – 1PM
SUN closed

First Health Medical Center -     $57
7161 N. Howard St #100     559-227-2273
Fresno, CA 93720      Walk In ONLY
M – F 8AM - 6PM
SAT closed
SUN  closed

Sierra Vista Childrens Health Center-    
1232 Pollasky Ave.       559-327-7976
Clovis, CA 93612      Walk In ONLY  Opens July 22nd
M – TH  8:30AM – 4PM
F - SUN  closed




