## LOCATIONS FOR SPORTS PHYSICALS

Call first to confirm prices

<b>DR. GRACE LIM</b> 5088 N. First Open M – F Walk-ins OK Parent must be present	<b>244-6360</b> \$20.00
FIRST HEALTH MEDICAL CENTER 7161 N HOWARD #100 (across from Kaiser) Open M – F 8:00 am – 6:00 pm (closed 11:30-1:30) Walk-ins OK Parent must be present	<b>227-2273</b> \$37.00
PRIMARY CARE CONSULTANTS 255 W BULLARD AVE (@ Hwy 168) Open M – F Sat 8-5 Sun 1-4 7:00 am – 8:00 pm Appointments Only Parent must be present	<b>297-1300</b> \$40.00 (no checks)
<b>TOTAL CARE</b> 5361 E. KINGS CANYON (near Sunnyside High) Open M – F 8:00 am – 11:30 am; 2:00 pm – 4:30 pm Waiting for Walk-ins No Fridays Parent must be present	<b>251-2225</b> \$40.00
SHAW WALK-IN CENTER 3440 W. SHAW (near Toys R Us) Open M – F 8:30 am – 5:30 pm Closed 12:30 pm -1:30 pm Appointments Preferred Parent must be present	<b>277-2273</b> \$50.00
PALM MEDICAL CENTER 222 W SHAW Open M – Thurs. 7:00 am – 6:00 pm Open Fri. 7:00 am – 5:00 pm Walk-ins OK	<b>222-9200</b> \$39.00
FRESNO SHIELDS MEDICAL WALK IN CLINIC 3030 N FRESNO ST #101 (SOUTH OF SHIELDS) Open M - F 8:00 am – 4:00 pm Walk-ins OK Parent must be present	443-2584 \$35.00

CLOVIS URGENT CARE 1555 SHAW AVE CLOVIS Open M-F 7:00 am – 7:00 pm Weekends 9:00 am – 5:00 pm Waiting for Walk-ins Parent must be present	<b>324-7001</b> \$69.00
CLINICA SIERRA VISTA 3727 N. FIRST ST #106 2790 S. ELM AVE 1350 S ORANGE AVE 2505 DIVISADERO	<b>457-5826</b> 457-5900 457-5200 457-5400 457-5500
GASTON MIDDLE SCHOOL Open M - F Appointment Only Parent must be present	457-5826 \$25.00
VALLEY HEALTH TEAM 180 W. Shaw, Suite B Clovis, CA Call First	<b>203-6600</b> \$10.00
Wellness Mart - 545 E. Alluvial Ave. #117 Fresno, CA 93720 M – F 9AM – 5PM SAT 10AM – 4PM SUN 11AM – 4PM	\$40 559-525-9110 Appt OR Walk In
Neighborhood Walk In Clinic - 4182 N. First St. #105 Fresno, CA 93726 M - 8AM – 8PM T – F 8AM – 6PM SAT 9AM – 1PM SUN closed	\$70 559-224-3300 Walk in ONLY
First Health Medical Center - 7161 N. Howard St #100 Fresno, CA 93720 M – F 8AM - 6PM SAT closed SUN closed	\$57 559-227-2273 Walk In ONLY
Sierra Vista Childrens Health Center- 1232 Pollasky Ave. Clovis, CA 93612 M – TH 8:30AM – 4PM F - SUN closed	559-327-7976 Walk In ONLY Op

Opens July 22nd